
Date Contractor Amount Total Contract Description of service
7/22/2024 Grayling Engineers 55,612.00     55,612.00           

Under 2022 On-Call Contract-Rock Creek Intake 
Investigation and Short-Term Supply analysis of 
Hegewald Well. Subconsultants costs covered by 
Department of Health grant.

8/2/2024 Grayling Engineers 62,832.00     118,444.00        Under 2022 On-Call Contract-Long-Term Water 
Source Study, Phase 1A. SOW Extends through 
March 2025.

Contracts and/or Change Orders awarded above $10,000
from July 13th thru August 2nd, 2024


	Sheet1

